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Alford, William C.

7 N. Lawrence Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-433-0906

Email: WilliamAlfordLaw(@gmail.com

Allgood, Megan

The Hernandez Firm, LLC

1856 Airport Blvd

Mobile, AL 36606

Phone: 251-479-1477

Cell: 334-432-0685

Fax: 251-650-3843

Email: megan@equalizingjustice.com

Armstrong III, Gordon G.
P.O. Box 1464

Mobile, AL 36633
Phone: 251-434-6428
Cell: 251-232-1249

Fax: 251-434-6413
Email: gga3@arserv.com

Bell Jr., Raymond L.

Maynard Cooper Gale

11 N Water Street

Suite 24290

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-300-6293

Cell: 251-709-8335

Fax: 251-432-0007

Email: rbell@maynardcooper.com

Bradford, William K.

Bradford Ladner LLP

160 St Emanuel St

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 205-802-8823

Fax: 205-802-8825

Email: wkb@bradfordladner.com

Briskman, Samuel Joshua
Briskman & Binion, PC
205 Church St

Mobile, AL 36602
Phone: 251-433-7600
Cell: 251-281-5331
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Fax: 251-433-4485
Email: jbriskman@briskman-
binion.com

Coumanis, Christ N.
Coumanis & York, PC

2102 Main Street

Daphne, AL 36526

Phone: 251-431-7272

Phone: 251-990-3083

Desk: 251-210-1095

Cell: 251-604-2502

Fax: 251-928-8665

Email: coumanis@c-ylaw.com

Crump, Judson E.

250 Congress Street

Mobile, AL 36603

Phone: 251-272-9148

Fax: 251-245-9987

Email: judson@judsonecrump.com

Darley, Jason B.

7 North Lawrence

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-441-7772

Cell: 251-367-7206

Email: jdarley25@gmail.com

Deen III, T. Jefferson

Deen Law, PC

P.O. Box 2705

Mobile, AL 36652-2705

Phone: 251-433-5860

Fax: 251-433-0703

Email: tjeffdeen@deenlawpc.com

Dempsey, Sondra Annette

Dempsey Law Firm, LLC

261 N. Jackson Street

Mobile, AL 36603-6466

Phone: 251-279-0123

Cell: 205-529-7558

Email: sondradempseylaw(@gmail.com




Dumas, Barre C.

P.O. Box 16263

Mobile, AL 36616

Phone: 251-388-1020

Cell: 251-591-4648

Email: bdumas@direcmanagement.com

Finnegan, Patrick C.
Helmsing Leach

P. O. Box 2767

Mobile, AL 36652-2767
Phone: 251-434-0863

Fax: 251-432-0633

Email: pcf@helmsinglaw.com

Fleming, Tim W.

Tim Fleming Law Firm

6845 US Hwy 90 E

Suite 105, PMB 300

Daphne, AL 36526

Phone: 251-304-0888

Cell: 251-752-3359

Fax: 251-304-0880

Email: tim@timfleminglaw.com

Friedlander, Jonathan B.

P. O. Box 2554

Mobile, AL 36652

Phone: 251-432-5531

Cell: 251-895-7779

Email: jbf@friedlanderlawfirm.com

Hanley, N. Stewart

158 Congress Street

Mobile, AL 36603

Phone: 251-432-5579

Email: hanleylawfirm@gmail.com

Helmsing, Jr., Frederick G.

McDowell, Knight, Roedder &

Sledge, LLC

P. O. Box 350

Mobile, AL 36601

Phone: 251-432-5300

Cell: 251-510-4353

Fax: 251-432-5303

Email: thelmsing@mcdowellknight.com
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Hickman, Michael D.
207 Church St
Mobile, AL 36602
Cell: 251-300-4333

Email: michael.hickman.lawyer@gmail.com

Jones, Andrew M.

P.O. Box 1746

Mobile, AL 36633

Phone: 251-433-6685

Cell: 251-288-7376

Email: jones_lawyer@netzero.com

Jones, Jan

P.O. Box 723

Mobile, AL 36601-0723

Phone: 251-802-2272

Fax: 251-432-2051

Email: eleanorjones3@hotmail.com
janjones3332@outlook.com

Jordan, Joe (Buzz) Carl
P.O.Box 210

Mobile, AL 36601

Phone: 251-432-5400

Cell: 251-421-1056

Fax: 251-432-5445

Email: buzz@rossandjordan.com

josieesquibel123@gmail.com

Lancaster, William R.

Vernis & Bowling

118 N. Royal Street, Suite 404
Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-0337

Email: wlancaster(@national-law.com

Lockwood, Brian J.

1111 Dauphin St.

Mobile, AL 36604

Cell: 251-402-7555

Email: brian.lockwood@ymail.com

Madden, III Arthur J.
Madden & Soto

465 Dauphin St.
Mobile, AL 36602
Phone: 251-432-0380



Cell: 251-605-8327

Email: ajmadden@maddenandsoto.com

arthurimadden@gmail.com

Moorer, Larry C.

107 N. Jackson St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-0002

Cell: 251-604-9138

Fax: 251-432-0040

Email: Icmoorer@att.net
lcmooreratty@gmail.com

Ortega, Juan Carlos

Morgan & Morgan

2 S. Water St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-319-6182

Cell: 251-434-0107

Email: jcortega@forthepeople.com

Pittman, Jr., James B.

P.O. Box 2525

Daphne, AL 36526

Phone: 251- 626-7704

Cell: 251-610-9603

Fax: 251- 973-8186

Email: james@jbplaw.com
assistant@jbplaw.com

Powell, Cindy W.

155 Dauphin Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-438-9112

Email: cwpowellatty@cs.com

Prendergast, Walter Patrick
Prendergast Law LLC

8335 Gayfer Road Extension
Fairhope, AL 36532

Phone: 251-222-2912

Email: wppren@gmail.com

Pylant, Michael

P.O. Box 1322

Fairhope, AL 36533

Phone: 251-455-1730

Email: mpylant@pylantlaw.com
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Shields, Richard E.

507 Church Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-1656

Cell: 251-510-6646

Email: richard@madlaw.net

Smith, James McCauley

50 Greeno Rd. S, Ste C-2

Fairhope, AL 36532

Phone: 251-279-0665

Email: jim.smith.lawyer@gmail.com

Soto, Domingo

465 Dauphin St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-0380

Cell: 251-605-8326

Fax: 251-433-5964

Email: soto@maddenandsoto.com
domingo.soto@gmail.com

Tisdale, Audrey Chalea
Attorney at Law

160 St. Emanuel St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-281-8477

Email: chalea@mobileallaw.com

Walsh, Thomas B.

Walsh Law LLC

P.O. Box 1562

Mobile, AL 36633

Phone: 251-433-8383

Phone: 251-654-1506

Fax: 251-432-5445

Email: Walshlaw40@gmail.com

Williams, Derrick

814 Saint Francis St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-753-9409

Email: derrick@williams-llc.com




Wood, Thomas M.

41 W I-65 Service Rd N, Ste 187
Mobile, AL 36608

Phone: 251-654-2223

Email: tom@tmwoodlaw.com
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Bradford, William Keith
Bradford Ladner LLP

160 St Emanuel St

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 205-802-8823

Fax: 205-802-8825

Email: wkb@bradfordladner.com

DeProspo, Atticus

Williams & Connolly LLP

680 Maine Ave. SW

Washington, DC 20024

Phone: 845-480-2847

Email: atticus.deprospo@gmail.com

Hunter, Scott W.

P.O. Box 1777

Point Clear, AL 36564

Phone: 251-928-0966

Email: swhunterlaw@gmail.com

Lloyd, John Douglas (J.D.)

The Law Office of J.D. Lloyd, LLC
1914 Fourth Ave. N., Suite 100
Birmingham, AL 35203

Phone: (205) 538-3340

Email: JDLloyd@JDLloydLaw.com

Madden, III, Arthur J.
465 Dauphin St.
Mobile, AL 36602
Phone: 251-432-0380

Email: ajmadden@maddenandsoto.com

arthurimadden@gmail.com

Shields, Richard E.

507 Church Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-1656

Fax: 251-433-2053

Email: richard@madlaw.net
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Soto, Domingo

465 Dauphin St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-432-0380

Cell: 251-605-8326

Fax: 251-433-5964

Email: soto@maddenandsoto.com
domingo.soto@gmail.com
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Dixon, Jr., Melvin H.

Dixon, Moreno, & Associates, PLLC
4780 Wharf Pkwy, F202

Orange Beach, AL 36561

Phone: 251-306-0402

Cell: 601-394-3057

Email: melvin@dmalawyers.com

Hatcher, Tierany B.

The Hatcher Firm, PLLC

328 S. Sage Ave.

Mobile, AL 36685

Phone: 251-298-7331

Email: thatcher@thehatcherfirm.com

Henderson, Kyle Jordan
Attorney at Law, LLC

8319 Spanish Fort, Blvd. Ste B
Spanish Fort, AL 36527
Phone: 251-279-0392

Email: kylehendersonlaw(@gmail.com

Hurley, James B., Jr. (Jim)
316 Cumberland Rd.
Fairhope, AL 36532

Phone : 202-770-9529

Email : james@ketwork.com

Johnson, James A.

P.O. Box 1210

Irvington, AL 36544

Cell: 251-554-7080

Email: jim@attorneyjim.com




McCardle, Jonathan C.

21 South Section Street

Fairhope, AL 36532

Phone: 205 440-6071

Email: jm@jonathanmccardle.com

Reasonover, Robert “Brad”
Maynard Nexsen
11 N. Water St.

RSA Battle House Tower, Suite 24290

Mobile, AL 36602
Phone: 256-777-1411
rreasonover(@maynardnexsen.com

Reese, Gregory S.

Gregory S. Reese P.C.

1203 Highway 98 Marketplace

Unit 3C, Office #2

Daphne, AL 36526

Phone: 251-689-8929

Email: gregreeselawyer@gmail.com

Richerson, Brantley T.
Kopesky & Britt, LLC

455 Magnolia Ave., Suite C-1
Fairhope, AL 36533

Phone: 251-928-9900

Email: brant@kblawllc.com

Steele, Emily Page

Steele Law, LLC

50 St. Emanuel St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-575-4021

Email: emily@steelelawllc.com

Steele, Jr., David F.

Steele Attorneys LLC

50 St. Emanuel St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-575-4021

Cell: 251-564-1459

Email: davidjr@steelelawllc.com
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Strasavich, Michael D.

Burr & Forman LLP

P.O. Box 2287

Mobile, AL 36652

Phone: 251-344-5151

Email: mstrasavich@burr.com

Vrieze, Christopher Blake (“Blake”)
Vrieze Law, LLC

1111 Dauphin St.

Mobile, AL 36604

Phone: 251-300-0275

Email: Blake@vriezelaw.com

Walters, Maxine

Dearman Law Firm

160 St. Emanuel St.

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-445-6997

Email: maxinemtw(@gmail.com
maxine(@dearmanlawfirm.com

Weaver, Zachary R.

Hanley Law Firm

158 Congress St.

Mobile, AL 36603

Phone: 251-432-5579

Email: zrweaver@hanleylawmobile.com

White, Cierra

White & White, LLC

P.O. Box 829

Brewton, AL 36427

Phone: 251-867-6222

Email: cierra.white@whiteattorneys.com

Zimmerman, David B.
Zimmerman Law Firm

155 S. Warren Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Phone: 251-434-0012

Email: dbzlawyer@gmail.com




